AMANDA POWELL

CONTACT INFORMATION

amanda.powell.post@gmail.com (416) 705-3835

POST PRODUCTION SUPERVISOR ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

CHIEF OF WAR

TV Series/New Media 2022, Post Production Supervisor

GUILLERMO DEL TORO'S CABINET OF CURIOSITIES

Anthology Series 2021, Post Production Supervisor

THE KIDS IN THE HALL REBOOT - SEASON 1

TV Series 2021, Post Production Coordinator

BLOOD AND WATER - SEASON 4

TV Series 2020, Post Production Supervisor - Daily

TINY PRETTY THINGS - SEASON 1

TV Series/New Media 2019, Post Production Supervisor

TINY PRETTY THINGS - SEASON 1

TV Series/New Media 2019, Post Production Supervisor